HARRY HUGHES, Governor
General Fund Appropriation....
24.01.02.02 Payments of Premiums
on Bonds of Collectors of

State Taxes
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........

BUREAU OF REVENUE ESTIMATES

24.01.03.01 Estimating of Revenues
General Fund Appropriation....

INCOME TAX DIVISION

24.01.04.01 Income Tax
Administration
General Fund Appropriation....
Authorization is hereby
granted to use receipts from
Department of Human

Resources for Refund Capture
System as special funds for
operating expenses.

24.,01.04.02 Income Tax Auditing
General Fund Appropriation....

24,01.04.03 Income Tax Collection

and Compliance
General Fund Appropriation....

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation.........

RETAIL SALES TAX DIVISION

1379

2,061,397

26,000

2,087,397

110,299
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5,921,222

2,836,356

2,615,103

11,372,681
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