HARRY HUGHES, Governor	1379
General Fund Appropriation	2,061,397
24.01.02.02 Payments of Premiums on Bonds of Collectors of State Taxes General Fund Appropriation	26,000
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	2,087,397
BUREAU OF REVENUE ESTIMATES	
24.01.03.01 Estimating of Revenues	
General Fund Appropriation	110,299
INCOME TAX DIVISION	
24.01.04.01 Income Tax Administration General Fund Appropriation Authorization is hereby granted to use receipts from Department of Human Resources for Refund Capture System as special funds for operating expenses.	5,921,222
24.01.04.02 Income Tax Auditing General Fund Appropriation	2,836,356
24.01.04.03 Income Tax Collection and Compliance General Fund Appropriation	2,615,103
SUMMARY	
Total General Fund Appropriation	11,372,681

RETAIL SALES TAX DIVISION